8.

9.

. Roll Call

. Prayer

. Reading of Journal

LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ORDER OF THE DAY

WEDNESDAY. MARCH 16. 2022

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications

Senate Bills on First Reading

Reports of Committees

10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee
587, 812, 813,

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HCR

HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

17, 18, 19

823

39 CL&P-FAV

76  THPW-FAV

91 CL&P-FAV

92 THPW-FAV

96 THPW-W/AMD
120 COM-FAV
121 COM-FAV
124  CL&P-FAV
163 THPW-FAV
169 COM-FAV
252 CL&P-FAV

815,

Page 1

816,

MORNING HOUR

817,

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

818,

264
293
297
515
571
581
602
603
727
757

819, 820, 821,

CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD

822,



The Debate Calendar isclear



DATE: Mar 15, 2022
INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN TIME. 222 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION




REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16, 2022

TIME:

PAGE:

LEG. DAY:

TODAYS DATE: Mar 15, 2022

4:22 PM
3
1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB39

HB76

HB91

HB92

HB96

HB120
HB121
HB124
HB163
HB169
HB252
HB264
HB293
HB297
HB515
HB571
HB581
HB602
HB603
HB727
HB757

Owen, Charles
Huval
Muscarello
Echols
Brass

Davis

Davis
Muscarello
Phelps

Riser
Edmonds
Seabaugh
Hilferty
Edmonds
Johnson, Mike
Gadberry

St. Blanc
Davis
Gadberry
Bacala
Schexnayder

CL&P-FAV
THPW-FAV
CL&P-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
COM-FAV
COM-FAV
CL&P-FAV
THPW-FAV
COM-FAV
CL&P-FAV
CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD



