LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY WEDNESDAY. MARCH 16, 2022

MORNING HOUR

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Reading of Journal
- 5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
- 8. Senate Bills on First Reading
- 9. Reports of Committees
- 10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

HCR 17, 18, 19

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 587, 812, 813, 814, 815, 816, 817, 818, 819, 820, 821, 822, 823

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB	39	CL&P-FAV	HB	264	CL&P-FAV
HB	76	THPW-FAV	НВ	293	COM-W/ AMD
HB	91	CL&P-FAV	НВ	297	CL&P-FAV
HB	92	THPW-FAV	НВ	515	COM-W/ AMD
HB	96	THPW-W/ AMD	НВ	571	COM-W/ AMD
HB	120	COM-FAV	НВ	581	COM-W/ AMD
HB	121	COM-FAV	НВ	602	COM-W/ AMD
HB	124	CL&P-FAV	НВ	603	THPW-W/ AMD
HB	163	THPW-FAV	НВ	727	CL&P-FAV
HB	169	COM-FAV	НВ	757	COM-W/ AMD

The Debate Calendar is clear

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: TIME: PAGE:

Mar 15, 2022 4:22 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE **CONFEREES**

DATE

ACTION

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16, 2022

TODAYS DATE: Mar 15, 2022 TIME: 4:22 PM LEG. DAY: 3 PAGE: 1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB39 HB76 HB91 HB92	Owen, Charles Huval Muscarello Echols	CL&P-FAV THPW-FAV THPW-FAV
HB96 HB120	Brass Davis	THPW-W/ AMD COM-FAV
HB121	Davis	COM-FAV
HB124	Muscarello	CL&P-FAV
HB163	Phelps	THPW-FAV
HB169	Riser	COM-FAV
HB252	Edmonds	CL&P-FAV
HB264	Seabaugh	CL&P-FAV
HB293	Hilferty	COM-W/ AMD
HB297	Edmonds	CL&P-FAV
HB515	Johnson, Mike	COM-W/ AMD
HB571	Gadberry	COM-W/ AMD
HB581	St. Blanc	COM-W/ AMD
HB602	Davis	COM-W/ AMD
HB603	Gadberry	THPW-W/ AMD
HB727	Bacala	CL&P-FAV
HB757	Schexnayder	COM-W/ AMD